IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

ISIN:  PTIPROAMO0000

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 15:06:36

Price
0.127 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.42% (0.00)

PTIPROAMO000
IPR

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
21 EUR

PORTUGAL PSI

0.1245 EUR (4,710)
0.127 EUR (10,814)
0.124 EUR

0.127 EUR

0.124 EUR

0.124 EUR

0.12664 EUR

6,054

767.00

9

280

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTIPR0AM0000&ID_NOTATION=247684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTIPR0AM0000&ID_NOTATION=247684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2db87f7ef62696852f417b063082ddfae8226e2e86f15df35cf6788d6a609ebe&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d19402a7d76eadd8&time=1726752443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ce753df9597d77ac3e9215177f82a29be25f46268e5db41a302d901c9123e7c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c142c4b6769d34ee7&time=1726752443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b2e32c652c06d153713457459c92705aae495710960517a6946ffef13715ff&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38e16bea1f55fb21f&time=1726752443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8facc32f0cbe0ee8fb6436283c2cf8623ff0e316ce51b871cab7f7616f5cdbc6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f01dfb221c84ba905&time=1726752443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c24a0a3fb3b4245b914d076195392568ff0e451e4a385ad9018fb64aa11e8dfa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=992ce342c96175cc6&time=1726752443&tool=RSC

IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/09/18 15:06:36

Price
0.127 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.42% (0.00)

ISIN PTIPROAMO000
Symbol IPR
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 21 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1245 EUR (4,710)
Ask (Ask size) 0.127 EUR (10,814)
Open 0.124 EUR
High 0.127 EUR
Low 0.124 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.124 EUR
VWAP 0.12664 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,054
Trading volume 767.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 280
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.48% -23.22% -51.18%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.04 -0.13
Beta - - -
Volatility 30.18 28.35 32.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

0.126 EUR (18,521
0.128 EUR (28,309
0.133 EUR (46,282
0.144 EUR (60,569
0.175 EUR (2024/01/17
0.124 EUR (2024/09/09
0.175 EUR (2024/01/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.124 EUR (2024/09/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:58 0.1145 EUR 0.00 8

18
London Stock 2023/03/ 13:45 0.175EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:18 0.109 EUR 0.00 1

18
Euronext Lisbon 2024/09/ 15:06 0.127 EUR 0.00 9

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385437

IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

IMPRESA

Contact Details
IMPRESA SGPS SA

Rua Ribero Sanches, 65 1200-787 Lisboa

Telefon: 35121 392 97 80
Fax: 35121 392 97 87

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francisco José Pereira Member of
Pinto de Balsemao Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francisco José Pereira
Pinto de Balseméao

Maria Luisa C. F. L. de C.

A. Correia

Ana Filipa Mendes de
Magalh&es Saraiva
Mendes

Antonio Mota Horta-
Osorio

Catarina do Amaral Dias
Duff Burnay

Francisco Maria Supico
Pinto Balsemao

Manuel Oliveira da Costa

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of

Supervisory
Board
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